
COB LED STRIP

 Ta.

24VDC

-25℃~45℃

Initial  MacAdam: 

Protection class IP20

Cutting unit： 42leds/50mm

LED pitch： /

/

Ra typ: /

Color: 

Copper foil: 2oz

Efficacy:

RGB

/

141°

15.2W/(1m）

 12.8~15.2W(1m)

Input voltage：

Mounting： 3M tape

Typical Power： 14W(1m) （@RGB）

Power range: 

Beam angle：

Max.power:

Max.length： 5000mm

 CB-CLR-24V-5M-10MM-RGBModel:

Warranty：       3 years indoors / 2 years outdoors

CRI Color wave length    Lumen(lm/m)          lm/W ErP 2019Power

90~108 20

70322~378

36~44 10 /

/

// R

G

B

RGB

R:615-625nm

/ G:525-535nm

/ B:450-465nm

448~532 35

4.6~5.4W/m

4.6~5.4W/m

3.6~4.4W/m

12.8~15.2W/m // /

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 10%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Life longer than: 50000H

Data Sheet

Key Features

Application

840
LEDs/m

.Conference/Meet ing rooms

.Factor ies and Off ices

.Commercial  Purposes

.Resident ia l / Inst i tut ion Bui ld ings

.Hotels
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Design by Snappy

24V24V

50mm

 LED POWER  SUPPLY
L

N

10mm

Dimension

Wiring  Diagram

Cutting unit
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COB LED STRIP
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AVER AGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):140.9DEG

*Photometr ic of  1M str ip

Light Distribution Curve

Lux -  Distance Curve
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COB LED STRIP
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1m 317. 07c m45. 86, 171. 4l x

2m 634. 14c m11. 46, 42. 86l x

3m 951. 21c m5. 095, 19. 05l x

4m 1268. 28c m2. 866, 10. 71l x

5m 1585. 35c m1. 834, 6. 857l x

6m 1902. 42c m1. 274, 4. 762l x

7m 2219. 49c m0. 9359, 3. 499l x

8m 2536. 56c m0. 7165, 2. 679l x

9m 2853. 63c m0. 5661, 2. 116l x

10m 3170. 70c m0. 4586, 1. 714l x

Eav g, Emax 115. 51

432. 2 l m



LED Strip Instal lat ion

04

COB LED STRIP

Distortion(Wrong)

When install the led strip,please note the installation technique.

The led strip can be bent, but not distorted,as shown below.

Wrong

If the led strip needs to be torn up,please make sure that the self adhensive 

tape is torn with the led strip,otherwise the led strip will be damaged.

Right

3M Self adhensive tape 

3M Self adhensive tape 
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Package

NO 

TRAMP
ING

LED Strip
Anti-static bag

COB LED STRIP

* LED strips are low votage products,you must use the

power supply(transformer).Please don,t connect the led 
strip directly to the AC 110v or AC 240v,otherwise it will 
burn out the LED strips.

Clean up the installation surface,it will ensure the reliability 
of the adhesive,The electrical connection process must be 
operated by a professional person.

Bend(Right)

R≥ 5mm


